
 
 

Opportunities to Get Involved 
in Our Local Mission Efforts 

 
NASHVILLE INNER CITY MINISTRY, MONDAY NIGHTS AT HH 

Candace Kraft (rollercl@gmail.com) 
Volunteer in a classroom on Monday nights from 6:45-8pm 

Provide dinner for 40-50 students 
Urgent need for life groups to sign up to provide dinner! 

Sign up: HarpethHills.org/innercity 
 

FAITH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC 
Shelby French (sfrench@faithmedical.org) 

Medical Volunteers (Physicians, Nurses, Nurse Practitioners, Specialists) 
Administrative Volunteers • Community Garden Volunteers 

Translators (mostly Spanish, but others as well) 
 
 
 
 



NAPIER ELEMENTARY OUTREACH 
Melissa Roe (melissar@harpethhills.org) 

Lunch Buddies • Reading ClinicPower Pack Program, Contact Kelly Berry (kellyberry4@comcast.net) 
Book Fair at HH, 2/25–3/4, Contact Leigh Anne Baker (leighanne@carehere.com) 

Napier Mom’s Weekly Bible Study • Fall Festival (10/27) 
Pancakes with Santa (12/8) • Spring Fling (4/6) • Job Training/Mentoring 

Sign up: harpethhills.org/2018/09/volunteer-with-napier-elementary-outreach/ 
 

AGAPE 
Become foster parents, Jeff Fox (jfox@agapenashville.org) 

Prepare & serve dinner at a shelter, Kim Wilson (kwilson@agapenashville.org 

 
ROOM IN THE INN (NOVEMBER – MARCH) 

Rick Zehntner (harpethhillsroomattheinn@gmail.com) 
Captains to serve as point person for volunteer groups • Overnight hosts 

Drivers for evening pickup & morning drop off of guests in downtown Nashville Provide Meals • Setup & Clean up church facilities & laundry 
Sign up online: HarpethHills.org/roomintheinn 

 
TENNESSEE PRISON OUTREACH MINISTRY 

Alice Clark: aclark@tnprisonministry.org 
Male & Female Mentors Needed 

Contact Wendy Ogburn (wogburn@tnprisonministry.org) 
Christmas Gifts for Women in TPW 

bottles of clear Suave shampoo, conditioner, deodorant & body wash. Bring by Sunday, 11/11 
 

JOELTON OUTREACH 
Liz Daniel: daniel8864@gmail.com 

School supplies & clothes • Secret Santa • Preach at Joelton Church of Christ Food pantry support at Joelton Church of Christ 
 

MCMURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL OUTREACH 
Leigh Ellenburg (leigh4550@att.net) 

Prayer Warriors • Support for Faculty/Staff (lunches & encouragement) 
Resource Center (volunteers providing parents with assistance in daily tasks) • Van driver to take parents on errands 

Food Pantry & Clothes Closet 
 

SNEEDVILLE OUTREACH 
Lisa & Bob Davies (lcdavies84@gmail.com) 

Family Mission Trip November 16-17 (group will deliver food to families in preparation for Thanksgiving) 
Weekend trips to serve throughout the year. 

Dental Clinics • Children’s Program in JuneRun4Water (partnership with Greg Armstrong) 
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For more info contact 
 

Zach Baldwin, Local Missions Deacon 

zacharylkbaldwin@gmail.com 
 

Ayesha Nasmyth, Missions Coordinator 

ayeshan@harpethhills.org 
615.373.0601 ext103 
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